
Winter Quarter Accounting Peer Tutoring 

 
The accounting department will hold peer tutoring sessions for students in 

Accounting 11, 12, 130, 131, and 3000! 
 

Sunday - Friday, Week 3 - Week 9 

 
Both in person and online: 

 
Library, Room LC234 

or  
Join Zoom Meeting here 

Meeting ID: 997 4572 3773 
Password: 971660  

Hours: 7-8 pm 
Monday (In-Person): Robert Wagner - rwagner@scu.edu  
Monday (Zoom): Lance Tamagawa - ltamagawa@scu.edu 

Tuesday (In-Person): Brendan Arias - barias@scu.edu  
Tuesday (In-Person): Avalon Dela Rosa - aidelarosa@scu.edu 

Tuesday (Zoom): Nicole Davari - ndavari@scu.edu 
Wednesday (In-Person): Ned Brockenbrough - ebrockenbrough@scu.edu  

Wednesday (Zoom): Enzo Belforte - ebelforte@scu.edu 
Thursday (In-Person): Ken Matsumoto - kmatsumoto@scu.edu 

Thursday (In-Person): Luis Auyero - lauyero@scu.edu 
Thursday (Zoom): Cassidy Furutani - cfurutani@scu.edu 

Friday (Zoom): Elysa Lee - elee3@scu.edu 
Sunday (In-Person): Andrew Ortiz - asortiz@scu.edu 

Sunday (Zoom): Noah Dorsey-Sorofman - ndorseysorofman@scu.edu 
 

For appointment sessions, please use the following instructions:  
 

Each tutor is available for 30 minute appointment slots during a one hour period. 
To sign up click the link next to their names and make an appointment through 

their appointment page. 
 
 

ACTG 11/12/3000 
 

Avalon Dela Rosa - https://calendar.app.google/DYxiVH5S43ujhNDM8 
Nicole Davari - https://calendar.app.google/fnvVf3GapRbJqPYS8 

Ned Brockenbrough - https://calendar.app.google/LEWt1twnCQYkzctB8 
 
 

ACTG 11/12/130/3000 
 

Cassidy Furutani - https://calendar.app.google/BhJ9P6DNnqRgTS5V7 
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Noah Dorsey Sorofman - https://calendar.app.google/UWExcvmK4opW5xyZ8 
 
 

ACTG 11/12/130/131/3000 
 

Robert Wagner – *email to book 
Lance Tamagawa - https://calendar.app.google/Q16az9bWfPMGmmeN9 

Brendan Arias - https://calendar.app.google/GTmu1UHyqpcGLiku5 
Enzo Belforte – https://calendar.app.google/PVZJHEvWE9Cfz7Gj7 

Ken Matsumoto - https://calendar.app.google/U6NfYcRkTbT7xW798 
Luis Auyero – https://calendar.app.google/W9EDRE2pmyiUvuWd7 

Elysa Lee – https://calendar.app.google/V5MPZ829RKboBtv78 
Andrew Ortiz - *email to book 

 
 

If you have any questions please email elee3@scu.edu 
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